
Kinderiáda  Dubnica nad Váhom  19.05.2009 
 
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Nosický Lukáš         001203  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,28   
  2  Sokolík Michal        010304  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,35   
  3  Motošický Ľuboslav    010503  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,53   
  4  Bajo Šimon            010410  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,60   
  5  Kopačka Jakub         010310  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,78   
  6  Smatana Jakub         001011  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,88   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Králik Martin         010418  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   10,53   
  2  Krasula Adam          001006  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,74   
  3  Žovinec Filip         010315  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,77   
  4  Liška Jakub           001130  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,94   
  5  Marko Ivan            010509  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   11,28   
  6  Kadura Patrik         010821  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              12,73   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Cíbik Adam            000917  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,66   
  2  Bartoš Samuel         010730  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,67   
  3  Vápeník Matej         010821  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,27   
  4  Krajčo Denis          000913  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               11,35   
  5  Kupecký Dávid         001108  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 11,74   
  6  Belan Denis           010101  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           11,75   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Beláň Marek           001104  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,33   
  2  Roháč Patrik          001001  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,45   
  3  Pénzeš Matúš          010429  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    10,78   
  4  Hejbal Radovan        010110  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   11,13   
  5  Kvasnica Šimon        001009  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            11,79   
  6  Belko Martin          010317  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   13,80   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Honček Matej          010310  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,51   
  2  Haviar Matúš          010305  ZŠ Pružina                       10,69   
     Čirák Patrik          010220  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,69   
  4  Petráš Adrián         000909  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      10,76   
  5  Dobroň Samuel         000914  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,54   
  6  Jurík Jerguš          000911  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  12,30   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Feiler Marcel         000929  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,99   
  2  Galko Filip           010406  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     11,33   
 
60 m c.p.            chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Nosický Lukáš         001203  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,28  
  2  Beláň Marek           001104  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,33  
  3  Sokolík Michal        010304  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,35  
  4  Roháč Patrik          001001  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,45  
  5  Honček Matej          010310  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,51  
  6  Králik Martin         010418  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   10,53  
     Motošický Ľuboslav    010503  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,53  
  8  Bajo Šimon            010410  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,60  
  9  Cíbik Adam            000917  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,66   
 10  Bartoš Samuel         010730  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,67   
 11  Čirák Patrik          010220  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,69   
     Haviar Matúš          010305  ZŠ Pružina                       10,69   
 13  Krasula Adam          001006  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,74   
 14  Petráš Adrián         000909  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      10,76   
 15  Žovinec Filip         010315  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,77   
 16  Pénzeš Matúš          010429  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    10,78   



     Kopačka Jakub         010310  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,78   
 18  Smatana Jakub         001011  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,88   
 19  Liška Jakub           001130  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,94   
 20  Feiler Marcel         000929  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,99   
 21  Hejbal Radovan        010110  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   11,13   
 22  Vápeník Matej         010821  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,27   
 23  Marko Ivan            010509  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   11,28   
 24  Galko Filip           010406  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     11,33   
 25  Krajčo Denis          000913  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               11,35   
 26  Dobroň Samuel         000914  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,54   
 27  Kupecký Dávid         001108  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 11,74   
 28  Belan Denis           010101  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           11,75   
 29  Kvasnica Šimon        001009  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            11,79   
 30  Jurík Jerguš          000911  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  12,30   
 31  Kadura Patrik         010821  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              12,73   
 32  Belko Martin          010317  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   13,80   
 
skok z miesta        chlapci 2.ročník                    
  1  Králik Martin         010418  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    177   
  2  Sokolík Michal        010304  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     176   
  3  Kopačka Jakub         010310  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    174   
  4  Petráš Adrián         000909  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       171   
  5  Roháč Patrik          001001  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            171   
  6  Krasula Adam          001006  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    169   
  7  Liška Jakub           001130  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    168   
  8  Nosický Lukáš         001203  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           168   
  9  Honček Matej          010310  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                168    
 10  Haviar Matúš          010305  ZŠ Pružina                        166    
 11  Čirák Patrik          010220  ZŠ Čachtice                       166    
 12  Pénzeš Matúš          010429  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                     165    
 13  Beláň Marek           001104  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     164    
 14  Smatana Jakub         001011  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           163    
 15  Motošický Ľuboslav    010503  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica          162    
 16  Feiler Marcel         000929  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  162    
 17  Cíbik Adam            000917  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                159    
 18  Vápeník Matej         010821  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica    159    
 19  Bajo Šimon            010410  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica          157    
 20  Bartoš Samuel         010730  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   157    
 21  Dobroň Samuel         000914  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      154    
 22  Kvasnica Šimon        001009  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             152    
 23  Belan Denis           010101  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            150    
 24  Marko Ivan            010509  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom    145    
 25  Krajčo Denis          000913  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                145    
 26  Galko Filip           010406  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      142    
 27  Kupecký Dávid         001108  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                  140    
 28  Hejbal Radovan        010110  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom    139    
 29  Belko Martin          010317  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                    138    
 30  Žovinec Filip         010315  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             137    
 31  Jurík Jerguš          000911  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                   132    
 32  Kadura Patrik         010821  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               132    
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Obložinský Matúš      000803  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,02   
  2  Coník Adam            991017  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,83   
  3  Machara Matúš         000204  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            11,03   
  4  Novotka Adam          000704  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    11,26   
  5  Chromiak Robert       001109  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   12,79   
  6  Kittler Filip         991203  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           13,77   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Kvašay Marek          000607  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    9,91   
  2  Lisáček Dominik       000124  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,04   
  3  Chovanec Eduard       000630  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,49   
  4  Kučera Jakub          000203  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,53   



  5  Pagáč Jakub           991113  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,64   
  6  Martišek Patrik       990910  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     11,13   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Jambor Igor           000222  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,07   
  2  Juránek Andrej        991031  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,30   
  3  Švec Erik             991224  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,82   
  4  Vašura Marek          000209  ZŠ Čachtice                      11,18   
  5  Slugeň Petar          000330  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,32   
  6  Minarovič Peter       000111  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   12,92   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Malovec Dušan         991101  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,25   
  2  Hogaj Peter           000223  ZŠ Pružina                       10,36   
  3  Chromek Samuel        000126  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     10,44   
  4  Visolajský Erik       000428  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,55   
  5  Žinčík Adam           000107  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,62   
  6  Beňo František        000214  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,97   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Grman Andrej          991117  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,95   
  2  Bezák Andrej          991015  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,15   
  3  Kotras Marek          000105  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            10,46   
  4  Luško Peter           990911  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,50   
  5  Trnka Adrián          000410  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              10,60   
  6  Lokaj Juraj           000606  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 11,16   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Bičan Miroslav        991216  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,08   
  2  Jakubech Adam         000612  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,90   
 
60 m c.p.            chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Kvašay Marek          000607  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    9,91  
  2  Grman Andrej          991117  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,95  
  3  Obložinský Matúš      000803  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,02  
  4  Lisáček Dominik       000124  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,04  
  5  Jambor Igor           000222  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,07  
  6  Bičan Miroslav        991216  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,08  
  7  Bezák Andrej          991015  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,15  
  8  Malovec Dušan         991101  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,25  
  9  Juránek Andrej        991031  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,30   
 10  Hogaj Peter           000223  ZŠ Pružina                       10,36   
 11  Chromek Samuel        000126  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     10,44   
 12  Kotras Marek          000105  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            10,46   
 13  Chovanec Eduard       000630  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,49   
 14  Luško Peter           990911  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,50   
 15  Kučera Jakub          000203  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,53   
 16  Visolajský Erik       000428  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,55   
 17  Trnka Adrián          000410  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              10,60   
 18  Žinčík Adam           000107  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,62   
 19  Pagáč Jakub           991113  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,64   
 20  Švec Erik             991224  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,82   
 21  Coník Adam            991017  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,83   
 22  Jakubech Adam         000612  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,90   
 23  Beňo František        000214  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,97   
 24  Machara Matúš         000204  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            11,03   
 25  Martišek Patrik       990910  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     11,13   
 26  Lokaj Juraj           000606  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 11,16   
 27  Vašura Marek          000209  ZŠ Čachtice                      11,18   
 28  Novotka Adam          000704  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    11,26   
 29  Slugeň Petar          000330  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,32   
 30  Chromiak Robert       001109  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   12,79   
 31  Minarovič Peter       000111  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   12,92   
 32  Kittler Filip         991203  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           13,77   



 
hod plnou loptou     chlapci 3.ročník                    
  1  Bičan Miroslav        991216  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    7,63  
  2  Kvašay Marek          000607  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    7,61  
  3  Obložinský Matúš      000803  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                  7,57  
  4  Kotras Marek          000105  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             7,55  
  5  Chovanec Eduard       000630  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica    7,38  
  6  Lisáček Dominik       000124  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           7,15  
  7  Luško Peter           990911  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                7,10  
  8  Juránek Andrej        991031  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            6,93  
  9  Martišek Patrik       990910  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      6,63   
 10  Jambor Igor           000222  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                   6,37   
 11  Bezák Andrej          991015  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    6,35   
 12  Chromek Samuel        000126  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      6,35   
 13  Vašura Marek          000209  ZŠ Čachtice                       6,35   
 14  Jakubech Adam         000612  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica          6,22   
 15  Malovec Dušan         991101  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     6,07   
 16  Kučera Jakub          000203  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica          5,91   
 17  Novotka Adam          000704  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                     5,70   
 18  Grman Andrej          991117  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       5,69   
 19  Machara Matúš         000204  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             5,59   
 20  Pagáč Jakub           991113  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     5,45   
 21  Kittler Filip         991203  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            5,43   
 22  Beňo František        000214  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                    5,42   
 23  Hogaj Peter           000223  ZŠ Pružina                        5,38   
 24  Slugeň Petar          000330  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                5,06   
 25  Lokaj Juraj           000606  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  4,86   
 26  Švec Erik             991224  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           4,84   
 27  Trnka Adrián          000410  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               4,71   
 28  Coník Adam            991017  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                4,68   
 29  Visolajský Erik       000428  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   4,57   
 30  Minarovič Peter       000111  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    4,51   
 31  Žinčík Adam           000107  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom    4,11   
 32  Chromiak Robert       001109  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom    3,95   
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Talbot Garett         980914  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    9,84   
  2  Sedláček Jakub        980903  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                9,86   
  3  Žatko Daniel          990730  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            9,87   
  4  Krištofovič Andrej    980928  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            10,39   
  5  Kozík Patrik          981120  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,88   
  6  Begáň František       980907  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,93   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Bariš Filip           981102  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                9,49   
  2  Gross Andrej          990223  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            9,56   
  3  Mikušík Maroš         990706  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,25   
  4  Tomanička Dominik     990312  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,45   
  5  Štoček Matúš          990312  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,04   
  6  Vlček Lukáš           990424  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    11,38   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Škriba Peter          980911  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,67   
  2  Čačko Lukáš           990731  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,12   
  3  Masaryk Ján           990123  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,16   
  4  Truska Martin         990506  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,25   
  5  Opatovský Martin      981025  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,47   
  6  Hrnčár Peter          990527  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,69   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Štoder Ivan           980924  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,20   
  2  Čaniga Alexander      990412  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     10,24   
  3  Mihálik Lukáš         980905  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,40   
  4  Šaradin Ján           981127  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,45   



  5  Dolinka Tomotej       981112  ZŠ Pružina                       10,84   
  6  Krcheň Marián         981109  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,51   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Bartoš Kristián       990314  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   9,62   
  2  Göndöč Richard        990303  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     9,65   
  3  Gažo Martin           990713  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,50   
  4  Masár Matúš           981104  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,70   
  5  Hruška Michal         990923  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,74   
  6  Schvandtner Lukáš     981128  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,88   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Hanták Martin         980924  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      9,64   
  2  Laboš Viktor          981108  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,40   
 
60 m c.p.            chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Bariš Filip           981102  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                9,49  
  2  Gross Andrej          990223  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            9,56  
  3  Bartoš Kristián       990314  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   9,62  
  4  Hanták Martin         980924  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      9,64  
  5  Göndöč Richard        990303  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     9,65  
  6  Škriba Peter          980911  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,67  
  7  Talbot Garett         980914  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    9,84  
  8  Sedláček Jakub        980903  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                9,86  
  9  Žatko Daniel          990730  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            9,87   
 10  Čačko Lukáš           990731  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,12   
 11  Masaryk Ján           990123  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,16   
 12  Štoder Ivan           980924  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,20   
 13  Čaniga Alexander      990412  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     10,24   
 14  Truska Martin         990506  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,25   
     Mikušík Maroš         990706  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,25   
 16  Krištofovič Andrej    980928  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            10,39   
 17  Laboš Viktor          981108  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,40   
     Mihálik Lukáš         980905  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,40   
 19  Šaradin Ján           981127  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,45   
     Tomanička Dominik     990312  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,45   
 21  Opatovský Martin      981025  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,47   
 22  Gažo Martin           990713  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,50   
 23  Hrnčár Peter          990527  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,69   
 24  Masár Matúš           981104  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,70   
 25  Hruška Michal         990923  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,74   
 26  Dolinka Tomotej       981112  ZŠ Pružina                       10,84   
 27  Schvandtner Lukáš     981128  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,88   
     Kozík Patrik          981120  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,88   
 29  Begáň František       980907  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,93   
 30  Štoček Matúš          990312  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,04   
 31  Vlček Lukáš           990424  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    11,38   
 32  Krcheň Marián         981109  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,51   
 
kriket               chlapci 4.ročník                    
  1  Gross Andrej          990223  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           38,30  
  2  Sedláček Jakub        980903  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               38,10  
  3  Hanták Martin         980924  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     38,00  
  4  Truska Martin         990506  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          38,00  
  5  Čačko Lukáš           990731  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          36,60  
  6  Laboš Viktor          981108  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   36,40  
  7  Mikušík Maroš         990706  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 36,15  
  8  Masár Matúš           981104  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   35,80  
  9  Hrnčár Peter          990527  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  34,70   
 10  Tomanička Dominik     990312  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   33,10   
 11  Žatko Daniel          990730  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           33,00   
 12  Hruška Michal         990923  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 32,80   
 13  Škriba Peter          980911  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      32,50   
 14  Göndöč Richard        990303  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    32,00   



 15  Mihálik Lukáš         980905  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   31,30   
 16  Schvandtner Lukáš     981128  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   31,20   
 17  Šaradin Ján           981127  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   31,10   
 18  Talbot Garett         980914  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   30,90   
 19  Kozík Patrik          981120  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   30,90   
 20  Čaniga Alexander      990412  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     29,70   
 21  Dolinka Tomotej       981112  ZŠ Pružina                       29,00   
 22  Begáň František       980907  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            29,00   
 23  Bartoš Kristián       990314  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  28,80   
 24  Masaryk Ján           990123  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         28,30   
 25  Opatovský Martin      981025  ZŠ Čachtice                      28,10   
 26  Krcheň Marián         981109  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               27,50   
 27  Štoder Ivan           980924  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         27,45   
 28  Bariš Filip           981102  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               27,30   
 29  Gažo Martin           990713  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    27,00   
 30  Štoček Matúš          990312  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              24,50   
 31  Krištofovič Andrej    980928  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            20,20   
 32  Vlček Lukáš           990424  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    19,30   
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        chlapci 5.ročník                    
  1  Bušniak Kamil         970910  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      9,84   
  2  Hlávek Mário          980426  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                9,90   
  3  Burik Enrico          970913  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     9,97   
  4  Makovec Michal        971106  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,36   
  5  Lacko Róbert          980206  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,54   
  6  Antal Martin          970304  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,99   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        chlapci 5.ročník                    
  1  Kubinec Jakub         980518  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      9,16   
  2  Ranko Juraj           980828  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                9,49   
  3  Kukučka Denis         971217  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,76   
  4  Blaho Tomáš           980428  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    9,95   
  5  Danko Krištof         980407  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,13   
  6  Martiška Milan        970908  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,48   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        chlapci 5.ročník                    
  1  Vangel Madard         971020  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    9,33   
  2  Papranec Róbert       970928  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           9,74   
  3  Svitok Vladimír       980501  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           9,83   
  4  Šumichrast Matej      980410  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             9,85   
  5  Adámik Lukáš          980105  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,30   
  6  Kostelanský Štefan    971222  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,42   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        chlapci 5.ročník                    
  1  Gabaj Jaroslav        980623  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               9,74   
  2  Kaman Andrej          980226  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            9,83   
  3  Smolka Patrik         980301  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             9,90   
  4  Čahoj Miroslav        970929  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   10,35   
  5  Pajger Ladislav       971015  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,45   
  6  Novotka Peter         980821  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    10,55   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        chlapci 5.ročník                    
  1  Kodaj David           980127  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  9,38   
  2  Koníček Tomáš         970922  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     9,61   
  3  Vardžík David         971116  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            9,62   
  4  Kiss Matej            971003  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                9,77   
  5  Zreničík Braňo        981128  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,14   
  6  Dzurianik Michal      971221  ZŠ Pružina                       10,40   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        chlapci 5.ročník                    
  1  Bartoš Andrej         971001  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   9,54   
  2  Divinec Peter         980614  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,59   
 
60 m c.p.            chlapci 5.ročník                    



  1  Kubinec Jakub         980518  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      9,16  
  2  Vangel Madard         971020  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    9,33  
  3  Kodaj David           980127  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  9,38  
  4  Ranko Juraj           980828  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                9,49  
  5  Bartoš Andrej         971001  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   9,54  
  6  Koníček Tomáš         970922  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     9,61  
  7  Vardžík David         971116  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            9,62  
  8  Gabaj Jaroslav        980623  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               9,74  
     Papranec Róbert       970928  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           9,74  
 10  Kukučka Denis         971217  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,76   
 11  Kiss Matej            971003  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                9,77   
 12  Kaman Andrej          980226  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            9,83   
     Svitok Vladimír       980501  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           9,83   
 14  Bušniak Kamil         970910  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      9,84   
 15  Šumichrast Matej      980410  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             9,85   
 16  Smolka Patrik         980301  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             9,90   
     Hlávek Mário          980426  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                9,90   
 18  Blaho Tomáš           980428  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    9,95   
 19  Burik Enrico          970913  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     9,97   
 20  Danko Krištof         980407  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,13   
 21  Zreničík Braňo        981128  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,14   
 22  Adámik Lukáš          980105  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,30   
 23  Čahoj Miroslav        970929  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   10,35   
 24  Makovec Michal        971106  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,36   
 25  Dzurianik Michal      971221  ZŠ Pružina                       10,40   
 26  Kostelanský Štefan    971222  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,42   
 27  Pajger Ladislav       971015  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,45   
 28  Martiška Milan        970908  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,48   
 29  Lacko Róbert          980206  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,54   
 30  Novotka Peter         980821  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    10,55   
 31  Divinec Peter         980614  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,59   
 32  Antal Martin          970304  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,99   
 
diaľka               chlapci 5.ročník                    
  1  Kubinec Jakub         980518  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      455   
  2  Kukučka Denis         971217  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       418   
  3  Vangel Madard         971020  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    407   
  4  Burik Enrico          970913  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     406   
  5  Bušniak Kamil         970910  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      397   
  6  Koníček Tomáš         970922  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     397   
  7  Kaman Andrej          980226  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            392   
  8  Papranec Róbert       970928  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           389   
  9  Tomaner Jozef         981015  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    386    
 10  Kodaj David           980127  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  385    
 11  Adámik Lukáš          980105  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica          384    
 12  Hlávek Mário          980426  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                382    
 13  Danko Krištof         980407  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom    379    
 14  Bartoš Andrej         971001  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   379    
 15  Vardžík David         971116  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            378    
 16  Blaho Tomáš           980428  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    372    
 17  Smolka Patrik         980301  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             368    
 18  Svitok Vladimír       980501  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           365    
 19  Šumichrast Matej      980410  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             363    
 20  Gabaj Jaroslav        980623  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               363    
 21  Ranko Juraj           980828  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                358    
 22  Novotka Peter         980821  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                     355    
 23  Makovec Michal        971106  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                  354    
 24  Zreničík Braňo        981128  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica          353    
 25  Kostelanský Štefan    971222  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica    352    
 26  Martiška Milan        970908  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                   347    
 27  Lacko Róbert          980206  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                    343    
 28  Antal Martin          970304  ZŠ Čachtice                       336    
 29  Čahoj Miroslav        970929  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    334    
 30  Divinec Peter         980614  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom    332    



 31  Kiss Matej            971003  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                329    
 32  Dzurianik Michal      971221  ZŠ Pružina                        300    
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Čapáková Marianna     010425  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,08   
  2  Pándyová Vanesa       000917  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,77   
  3  Šišovská Monika       001006  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   11,16   
  4  Ponechalová Lenka     000917  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,58   
  5  Bajzíková Linda       000919  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          11,67   
  6  Ondrušková Ivana      010225  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   11,87   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Kohútová Stela        010901  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,62   
  2  Španiková Natália     000907  ZŠ Pružina                       10,88   
  3  Brídiková Michaela    010208  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          11,16   
  4  Lafeková Martina      010415  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     11,20   
  5  Sieklová Karin        010523  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    11,54   
  6  Gašparová Mána        010831  ZŠ Čachtice                      11,65   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Vlčková Simona        020213  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,91   
  2  Satinová Žaneta       000921  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,92   
  3  Lukačovičová Slávka   010221  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   11,08   
  4  Zahradníčková Ema     001016  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   11,21   
  5  Tománková Katarína    000922  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,92   
  6  Behanová Karin        010606  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   12,27   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,67   
  2  Prekopová Lenka       010331  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,86   
  3  Ptáčková Zuzana       010217  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,10   
  4  Kotačková Barbora     001029  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,22   
  5  Ondrušková Nina       001010  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      11,88   
     Kutlíková Aneta       010616  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                      NP 
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Belavá Kristína       010312  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,30   
  2  Marušincová Laura     010128  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,95   
  3  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            11,28   
  4  Kostelanská Ivana     001011  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         11,62   
  5  Úradníková Nikola     000926  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   11,82   
  6  Rajčenová Bibiána     010820  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    12,22   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Brázdová Simona       010410  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               11,60   
  2  Záhradníková Zuzana   000903  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            12,52   
 
60 m c.p.            dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Čapáková Marianna     010425  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,08  
  2  Belavá Kristína       010312  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,30  
  3  Kohútová Stela        010901  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,62  
  4  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,67  
  5  Pándyová Vanesa       000917  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,77  
  6  Prekopová Lenka       010331  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,86  
  7  Španiková Natália     000907  ZŠ Pružina                       10,88  
  8  Vlčková Simona        020213  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,91  
  9  Satinová Žaneta       000921  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,92   
 10  Marušincová Laura     010128  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,95   
 11  Lukačovičová Slávka   010221  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   11,08   
 12  Ptáčková Zuzana       010217  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,10   
 13  Šišovská Monika       001006  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   11,16   
     Brídiková Michaela    010208  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          11,16   
 15  Lafeková Martina      010415  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     11,20   
 16  Zahradníčková Ema     001016  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   11,21   



 17  Kotačková Barbora     001029  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,22   
 18  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            11,28   
 19  Sieklová Karin        010523  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    11,54   
 20  Ponechalová Lenka     000917  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,58   
 21  Brázdová Simona       010410  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               11,60   
 22  Kostelanská Ivana     001011  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         11,62   
 23  Gašparová Mána        010831  ZŠ Čachtice                      11,65   
 24  Bajzíková Linda       000919  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          11,67   
 25  Úradníková Nikola     000926  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   11,82   
 26  Ondrušková Ivana      010225  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   11,87   
 27  Ondrušková Nina       001010  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      11,88   
 28  Tománková Katarína    000922  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,92   
 29  Rajčenová Bibiána     010820  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    12,22   
 30  Behanová Karin        010606  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   12,27   
 31  Záhradníková Zuzana   000903  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            12,52   
     Kutlíková Aneta       010616  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                      NP 
 
skok z miesta        dievčatá 2.ročník                   
  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica          191   
  2  Šišovská Monika       001006  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom    184   
  3  Brídiková Michaela    010208  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           182   
  4  Kohútová Stela        010901  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            172   
  5  Belavá Kristína       010312  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   171   
  6  Ptáčková Zuzana       010217  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                169   
  7  Marušincová Laura     010128  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                  169   
  8  Pándyová Vanesa       000917  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     169   
  9  Zahradníčková Ema     001016  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    167    
 10  Čapáková Marianna     010425  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                165    
 11  Satinová Žaneta       000921  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  165    
 12  Lukačovičová Slávka   010221  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    164    
 13  Ponechalová Lenka     000917  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               164    
 14  Brázdová Simona       010410  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                157    
 15  Prekopová Lenka       010331  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom    157    
 16  Vlčková Simona        020213  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            157    
 17  Kostelanská Ivana     001011  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica          155    
 18  Sieklová Karin        010523  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     155    
 19  Ondrušková Ivana      010225  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    153    
 20  Tománková Katarína    000922  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica    152    
 21  Gašparová Mána        010831  ZŠ Čachtice                       152    
 22  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             150    
 23  Kotačková Barbora     001029  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      149    
 24  Lafeková Martina      010415  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      148    
 25  Španiková Natália     000907  ZŠ Pružina                        145    
 26  Bajzíková Linda       000919  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           142    
 27  Ondrušková Nina       001010  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       141    
 28  Úradníková Nikola     000926  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    140    
 29  Záhradníková Zuzana   000903  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             132    
 30  Rajčenová Bibiána     010820  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                     131    
 31  Behanová Karin        010606  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                    125    
     Kutlíková Aneta       010616  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                      NP 
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Bednárová Natália     991130  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      10,22   
  2  Zemančíková Júlia     990927  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,62   
  3  Holičková Alžbeta     000229  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,74   
  4  Halašková Simona      990102  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    11,34   
  5  Kučerová Alica        991107  ZŠ Pružina                       11,68   
  6  Jandušíková Aneta     000506  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         12,40   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Černejová Marianna    991208  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,28   
  2  Szalayová Simona      991228  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,34   
  3  Fetyková Daniela      991019  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     10,65   
  4  Gregorovičová Júlia   000506  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,82   



  5  Hírešová Barbora      991115  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   11,40   
  6  Štefková Sabina       000502  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   12,40   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Žuborová Slavomíra    991001  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,54   
  2  Masariková Simona     991116  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,99   
  3  Tarabíková Eva        000527  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,01   
  4  Vojtíková Sára        000713  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            11,12   
  5  Vojtková Natália      000613  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   11,15   
  6  Kramorišová Dominika  000317  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    11,58   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Pacvoňová Valina      991025  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,38   
  2  Vranová Lucia         990917  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,89   
  3  Štefánková Klára      001101  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,98   
  4  Zdychavská Katarína   991101  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          11,36   
  5  Todlánková Denisa     000701  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 11,55   
  6  Kristianová Ema       991218  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   11,57   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Oriešková Ema         000321  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,90   
  2  Adamíková Dominika    000610  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         11,20   
  3  Juricová Zuzana       000108  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               11,22   
  4  Sabová Ester          000202  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    11,27   
  5  Kučerová Tereza       991210  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,42   
  6  Prostináková Tamara   000509  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,51   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Gajdošechová Aneta    000228  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  11,20   
  2  Holíková Alexandra    990912  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,31   
 
60 m c.p.            dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Bednárová Natália     991130  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      10,22  
  2  Černejová Marianna    991208  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,28  
  3  Szalayová Simona      991228  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,34  
  4  Pacvoňová Valina      991025  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,38  
  5  Žuborová Slavomíra    991001  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,54  
  6  Zemančíková Júlia     990927  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,62  
  7  Fetyková Daniela      991019  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     10,65  
  8  Holičková Alžbeta     000229  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,74  
  9  Gregorovičová Júlia   000506  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,82   
 10  Vranová Lucia         990917  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,89   
 11  Oriešková Ema         000321  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,90   
 12  Štefánková Klára      001101  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,98   
 13  Masariková Simona     991116  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,99   
 14  Tarabíková Eva        000527  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,01   
 15  Vojtíková Sára        000713  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            11,12   
 16  Vojtková Natália      000613  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   11,15   
 17  Adamíková Dominika    000610  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         11,20   
     Gajdošechová Aneta    000228  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  11,20   
 19  Juricová Zuzana       000108  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               11,22   
 20  Sabová Ester          000202  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    11,27   
 21  Holíková Alexandra    990912  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,31   
 22  Halašková Simona      990102  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    11,34   
 23  Zdychavská Katarína   991101  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          11,36   
 24  Hírešová Barbora      991115  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   11,40   
 25  Kučerová Tereza       991210  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,42   
 26  Prostináková Tamara   000509  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               11,51   
 27  Todlánková Denisa     000701  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 11,55   
 28  Kristianová Ema       991218  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   11,57   
 29  Kramorišová Dominika  000317  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    11,58   
 30  Kučerová Alica        991107  ZŠ Pružina                       11,68   
 31  Štefková Sabina       000502  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   12,40   
     Jandušíková Aneta     000506  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         12,40   



 
hod plnou loptou     dievčatá 3.ročník                   
  1  Vranová Lucia         990917  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           7,27  
  2  Todlánková Denisa     000701  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                  7,00  
  3  Kučerová Tereza       991210  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica    6,78  
  4  Holičková Alžbeta     000229  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                6,50  
  5  Gajdošechová Aneta    000228  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                   6,28  
  6  Žuborová Slavomíra    991001  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  6,18  
  7  Adamíková Dominika    000610  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica          6,15  
  8  Jandušíková Aneta     000506  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica          6,12  
  9  Gregorovičová Júlia   000506  ZŠ Čachtice                       6,07   
 10  Vojtková Natália      000613  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    5,86   
 11  Zemančíková Júlia     990927  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    5,72   
 12  Oriešková Ema         000321  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            5,72   
 13  Kramorišová Dominika  000317  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     5,55   
 14  Szalayová Simona      991228  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            5,48   
 15  Vojtíková Sára        000713  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             5,33   
 16  Juricová Zuzana       000108  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                5,32   
 17  Sabová Ester          000202  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     5,27   
 18  Fetyková Daniela      991019  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      5,20   
 19  Halašková Simona      990102  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                     5,14   
 20  Zdychavská Katarína   991101  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           5,10   
 21  Bednárová Natália     991130  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       5,07   
 22  Pacvoňová Valina      991025  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    5,06   
 23  Kučerová Alica        991107  ZŠ Pružina                        5,03   
 24  Štefková Sabina       000502  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                    5,01   
 25  Kristianová Ema       991218  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    4,98   
 26  Černejová Marianna    991208  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   4,97   
 27  Štefánková Klára      000111  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             4,91   
 28  Masariková Simona     991116  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom    4,85   
 29  Holíková Alexandra    990912  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      4,83   
 30  Prostináková Tamara   000509  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                4,82   
 31  Hírešová Barbora      991115  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom    4,50   
 32  Tarabíková Eva        000527  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               4,48   
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Zemeneová Ráchel      980925  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,36   
  2  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,56   
  3  Hamajová Martina      981027  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,57   
  4  Rojková Alžbeta       990301  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     10,77   
  5  Obložinská Nina       990915  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 11,38   
  6  Gažiková Simona       981102  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    12,22   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Korienková Nikola     990207  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,34   
  2  Falátová Katarína     981001  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,37   
  3  Jakubeková Martina    981005  ZŠ Pružina                       10,56   
  4  Cigániková Lucia      981115  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,76   
  5  Pilátová Nikola       990322  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,88   
  6  Mikušová Nikoleta     981030  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,98   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                   9,80   
  2  Trúchla Viktória      981231  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,45   
  3  Žaťková Radka         981110  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      10,65   
  4  Kuľhová Anna          980925  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,70   
  5  Vidová Miriam         990714  ZŠ Čachtice                      11,02   
  6  Murínová Silvia       990315  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     12,31   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Kosová Helena         990117  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,54   
  2  Herdová Bronislava    981015  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,70   
  3  Majchráková Adriana   990224  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,78   
  4  Bagizová Rebeca       981211  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,80   



  5  Hudcovská Lívia       981123  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,96   
  6  Chalupková Stanislav  990510  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,99   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Beluščáková Bibiana   981030  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,25   
  2  Jágriková Sandra      980919  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,56   
  3  Keblušková Laura      981110  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,96   
  4  Košíková Nikola       990213  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          11,64   
  5  Matějková Kristína    990116  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            11,70   
  6  Gabrišová Nikola      990319  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,80   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Ševčíková Nicol       990720  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   10,11   
  2  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,12   
 
60 m c.p.            dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                   9,80  
  2  Ševčíková Nicol       990720  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   10,11  
  3  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,12  
  4  Beluščáková Bibiana   981030  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          10,25  
  5  Korienková Nikola     990207  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,34  
  6  Zemeneová Ráchel      980925  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,36  
  7  Falátová Katarína     981001  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,37  
  8  Trúchla Viktória      981231  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,45  
  9  Kosová Helena         990117  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,54   
 10  Jakubeková Martina    981005  ZŠ Pružina                       10,56   
     Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,56   
     Jágriková Sandra      980919  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   10,56   
 13  Hamajová Martina      981027  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,57   
 14  Žaťková Radka         981110  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      10,65   
 15  Herdová Bronislava    981015  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           10,70   
     Kuľhová Anna          980925  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,70   
 17  Cigániková Lucia      981115  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,76   
 18  Rojková Alžbeta       990301  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     10,77   
 19  Majchráková Adriana   990224  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   10,78   
 20  Bagizová Rebeca       981211  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,80   
 21  Pilátová Nikola       990322  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,88   
 22  Hudcovská Lívia       981123  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  10,96   
     Keblušková Laura      981110  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,96   
 24  Mikušová Nikoleta     981030  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,98   
 25  Chalupková Stanislav  990510  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,99   
 26  Vidová Miriam         990714  ZŠ Čachtice                      11,02   
 27  Obložinská Nina       990915  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 11,38   
 28  Košíková Nikola       990213  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          11,64   
 29  Matějková Kristína    990116  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            11,70   
 30  Gabrišová Nikola      990319  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              11,80   
 31  Gažiková Simona       981102  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    12,22   
 32  Murínová Silvia       990315  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     12,31   
 
kriket               dievčatá 4.ročník                   
  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  31,50  
  2  Hamajová Martina      981027  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               28,90  
  3  Trúchla Viktória      981231  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   28,80  
  4  Murínová Silvia       990315  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     26,00  
  5  Bagizová Rebeca       981211  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   25,60  
  6  Keblušková Laura      981110  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   25,60  
  7  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    25,40  
  8  Žaťková Radka         981110  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      25,10  
  9  Ševčíková Nicol       990720  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   24,20   
 10  Matějková Kristína    990116  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            23,90   
 11  Majchráková Adriana   990224  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   23,70   
 12  Gabrišová Nikola      990319  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              23,20   
 13  Kosová Helena         990117  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           23,00   
 14  Korienková Nikola     990207  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            20,30   



 15  Chalupková Stanislav  990510  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   20,30   
 16  Beluščáková Bibiana   981030  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          20,25   
 17  Jakubeková Martina    981005  ZŠ Pružina                       20,00   
 18  Obložinská Nina       990915  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 19,80   
 19  Cigániková Lucia      981115  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         19,70   
 20  Jágriková Sandra      980919  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   19,50   
 21  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         19,30   
 22  Falátová Katarína     981001  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 19,10   
 23  Košíková Nikola       990213  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          19,00   
 24  Hudcovská Lívia       981123  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  18,50   
 25  Herdová Bronislava    981015  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           18,30   
 26  Rojková Alžbeta       990301  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     15,20   
 27  Gažiková Simona       981102  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    15,10   
 28  Zemeneová Ráchel      980925  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               15,10   
 29  Pilátová Nikola       990322  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   14,20   
 30  Vidová Miriam         990714  ZŠ Čachtice                      14,00   
 31  Mikušová Nikoleta     981030  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               13,90   
 32  Kuľhová Anna          980925  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    12,40   
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá 5.ročník                   
  1  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           9,73   
  2  Országová Daniela     971018  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    9,78   
  3  Prnová Vanesa         980118  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,02   
  4  Tekeľová Patrícia     980107  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,20   
  5  Živčicová Dominika    980505  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,21   
  6  Hurávová Agáta        980129  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    10,35   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá 5.ročník                   
  1  Trenčanová Terézia    971105  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   9,96   
  2  Gáborová Kristína     971110  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,12   
  3  Tanková Jana          980130  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,49   
  4  Donovalová Janka      980118  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         11,03   
  5  Vápeníková Michaela   980311  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,26   
  6  Lyšová Natália        980315  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,70   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá 5.ročník                   
  1  Podmaniková Andrea    980223  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            9,80   
  2  Rapošová Petra        971222  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,04   
  3  Kaššová Radka         970908  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,11   
  4  Cipková Katarína      980107  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              10,24   
  5  Bachorcová Alžbeta    980316  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,49   
  6  Železníková Klaudia   970929  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,53   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        dievčatá 5.ročník                   
  1  Rybanská Radka        970920  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,90   
  2  Barteková Gabriela    980519  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,00   
  3  Mičudová Katarína     971128  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,14   
  4  Ostrovská Romana      971020  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,17   
  5  Račková Petra         980717  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,77   
  6  Jankúchová Monika     980202  ZŠ Pružina                       10,81   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        dievčatá 5.ročník                   
  1  Filová Soňa           980326  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      9,81   
  2  Mráziková Diana       980613  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            10,51   
  3  Gardianová Michaela   971002  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,68   
  4  Satinová Veronika     971130  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,74   
  5  Bezecná Dominika      980122  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,82   
  6  Kučerová Natália      980812  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   11,26   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        dievčatá 5.ročník                   
  1  Obrcianová Natália    971223  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,07   
  2  Križmová Klaudia      971113  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,84   
 
60 m c.p.            dievčatá 5.ročník                   



  1  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           9,73  
  2  Országová Daniela     971018  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    9,78  
  3  Podmaniková Andrea    980223  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            9,80  
  4  Filová Soňa           980326  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      9,81  
  5  Rybanská Radka        970920  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       9,90  
  6  Trenčanová Terézia    971105  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   9,96  
  7  Barteková Gabriela    980519  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               10,00  
  8  Prnová Vanesa         980118  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            10,02  
  9  Rapošová Petra        971222  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               10,04   
 10  Obrcianová Natália    971223  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   10,07   
 11  Kaššová Radka         970908  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   10,11   
 12  Gáborová Kristína     971110  ZŠ Čachtice                      10,12   
 13  Mičudová Katarína     971128  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    10,14   
 14  Ostrovská Romana      971020  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  10,17   
 15  Tekeľová Patrícia     980107  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   10,20   
 16  Živčicová Dominika    980505  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,21   
 17  Cipková Katarína      980107  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              10,24   
 18  Hurávová Agáta        980129  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    10,35   
 19  Tanková Jana          980130  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   10,49   
     Bachorcová Alžbeta    980316  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           10,49   
 21  Mráziková Diana       980613  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            10,51   
 22  Železníková Klaudia   970929  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          10,53   
 23  Gardianová Michaela   971002  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         10,68   
 24  Satinová Veronika     971130  ZŠ Valašská Belá                 10,74   
 25  Račková Petra         980717  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 10,77   
 26  Jankúchová Monika     980202  ZŠ Pružina                       10,81   
 27  Bezecná Dominika      980122  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,82   
 28  Križmová Klaudia      971113  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   10,84   
 29  Donovalová Janka      980118  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         11,03   
 30  Kučerová Natália      980812  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   11,26   
     Vápeníková Michaela   980311  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   11,26   
 32  Lyšová Natália        980315  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     11,70   
 
diaľka               dievčatá 5.ročník                   
  1  Prnová Vanesa         980118  ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová             392   
  2  Kaššová Radka         970908  ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                    383   
  3  Repová Petra          971222  ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča                364   
  4  Rybanská Radka        970920  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske       360   
  5  Filová Soňa           980326  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      352   
  6  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica           352   
  7  Gáborová Kristína     971110  ZŠ Čachtice                       345   
  8  Železníková Klaudia   970929  ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske           344   
  9  Ostrovská Romana      971020  ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                   341    
 10  Živčicová Dominika    980505  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                337    
 11  Mičudová Katarína     971128  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom     337    
 12  Podmaniková Andrea    980223  ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany            335    
 13  Barteková Gabriela    980519  ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča                335    
 14  Kučerová Natália      980812  ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom    334    
 15  Trenčanová Terézia    971105  ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                   334    
 16  Gardianová Michaela   971002  ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica          333    
 17  Bachorcová Alžbeta    980316  ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice            331    
 18  Satinová Veronika     971130  ZŠ Valašská Belá                  330    
 19  Tekeľová Patrícia     980107  ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica    327    
 20  Tanková Jana          980130  ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom    324    
 21  Križmová Klaudia      971113  ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske    318    
 22  Hurávová Agáta        980129  ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                     318    
 23  Obrcianová Natália    971223  ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom    314    
 24  Mráziková Diana       980613  ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová             314    
 25  Vápeníková Michaela   980311  ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica    314    
 26  Bezecná Dominika      980122  ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     311    
 27  Račková Petra         980717  SZŠ Nová Dubnica                  310    
 28  Országová Daniela     971018  ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou    304    
 29  Cipková Katarína      980107  ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné               297    
 30  Jankúchová Monika     980202  ZŠ Pružina                        291    



 31  Donovalová Janka      980118  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica          284    
 32  Lyšová Natália        980315  ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica      257    
 
4 x 60 m 1.rozbeh    štafeta                             
  1  DCAPH                         ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   39,13   
  2  BOLESOV                       ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  39,91   
  3  DCASA                         ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    42,05   
  4  KOSEC                         ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   42,26   
  5  CACHT                         ZŠ Čachtice                      42,99   
  6  PBROZ                         ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     45,05   
 
4 x 60 m 2.rozbeh    štafeta                             
  1  SUCA                          ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               39,28   
  2  DCACI                         ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    40,92   
  3  PARTIVO                       ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   41,07   
  4  NEMJP                         ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            41,19   
  5  ROVNE                         ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              41,46   
  6  PRUZ                          ZŠ Pružina                       46,98   
 
4 x 60 m 3.rozbeh    štafeta                             
  1  PBSKOL                        ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     38,50   
  2  DSUCA                         ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               40,85   
  3  PBSNP                         ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         40,97   
  4  NDSZS                         SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 41,32   
  5  NDBOS                         SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         41,70   
  6  DCACII                        ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   41,73   
 
4 x 60 m 4.rozbeh    štafeta                             
  1  NDJK                          ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          38,12   
  2  ILAVA                         ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               41,33   
  3  CAVOJ                         ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    41,46   
  4  NMODB                         ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   41,52   
  5  PARTINA                       ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          41,64   
  6  PBSLO                         ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   42,34   
 
4 x 60 m 5.rozbeh    štafeta                             
  1  TOPOL                         ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           38,55   
  2  PARTI                         ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      39,43   
  3  KOCKO                         ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  39,53   
  4  BANOV                         ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   39,88   
  5  NEMMI                         ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            40,57   
  6  BELA                          ZŠ Valašská Belá                 41,56   
 
4 x 60 m 6.rozbeh    štafeta                             
  1  PBNEM                         ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   39,14   
  2  TEPLICE                       ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           39,15   
 
4 x 60 m c.p.        štafeta                             
  1  NDJK                          ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          38,12  
  2  PBSKOL                        ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     38,50  
  3  TOPOL                         ZŠ J.Hollého Topoľčany           38,55  
  4  DCAPH                         ZŠ s MŠ Pod  Dubnica nad Váhom   39,13  
  5  PBNEM                         ZŠ Nemocničn Považská Bystrica   39,14  
  6  TEPLICE                       ZŠ Trenčianské Teplice           39,15  
  7  SUCA                          ZŠ s MŠ Horná Súča               39,28  
  8  PARTI                         ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      39,43  
  9  KOCKO                         ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce                  39,53   
 10  BANOV                         ZŠ Duklia Bánovce nad Bebravou   39,88   
 11  BOLESOV                       ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov                  39,91   
 12  NEMMI                         ZŠ sv.Michala Nemšová            40,57   
 13  DSUCA                         ZS s MŠ Dolná Súča               40,85   
 14  DCACI                         ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    40,92   
 15  PBSNP                         ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica         40,97   
 16  PARTIVO                       ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okru Partizánske   41,07   



 17  NEMJP                         ZŠ Janka Palu Nemšová            41,19   
 18  NDSZS                         SZŠ Nová Dubnica                 41,32   
 19  ILAVA                         ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               41,33   
 20  CAVOJ                         ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj                    41,46   
     ROVNE                         ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné              41,46   
 22  NMODB                         ZŠ Odborá Nové Mesto nad Váhom   41,52   
 23  BELA                          ZŠ Valašská Belá                 41,56   
 24  PARTINA                       ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske          41,64   
 25  NDBOS                         SŠ sv.Bosca Nová Dubnica         41,70   
 26  DCACII                        ZŠ s MŠ C II Dubnica nad Váhom   41,73   
 27  DCASA                         ZŠ sv.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    42,05   
 28  KOSEC                         ZŠ s MŠ Košeca                   42,26   
 29  PBSLO                         ZŠ Slovanská Považská Bystrica   42,34   
 30  CACHT                         ZŠ Čachtice                      42,99   
 31  PBROZ                         ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica     45,05   
 32  PRUZ                          ZŠ Pružina                       46,98   
 
BELA  Kodaj, Satinová, Lokaj, Hruška 
ILAVA  Kiss, Živčicová, Krcheň, Prostináková 
NDBOS  Petláková, Masaryk, Adamík, Kučera 
KOCKO  Jambor, Šimlovičová, Martiška, Ostrovská 
SUCA  Barteková, Bariš, Zemeneová, Ranko 
PRUZ  Jakubeková, Kvasnicová, Dzurianik, Dzurianik 
PBSKOL Hanták, Martišek, Filová, Kubinec 
PARTI  Škriba, Rybanská, Grman, Kukučka 
ROVNE  Tarabíková, Gabaj, Cipková, Štoček 
PBSNP  Štoder, Cigánikova, Zreničík, Gardianová 
PARTIVO Blaho, Bezák, Krasula, Laboš 
DCAPH  Kopačka, Bičan, Tomanička, Vangel 
DCACI  Sokolík, Sabová, Mutalová, Burík 
DCACII Danko, Schvandtnek, Pilátová, Obrcianová 
DCASA  Sieklová, Beláň, Koníček, Bezecná 
NEMJP  Mráziková, Kotras, Krištofič, Smolka 
NDSZS  Obložinský, Obložínska, Mikušík, Makovec 
DSUCA  Repová, Hlávek, Lukšo, Sedláček 
NMODB  Divinec, Masár, Žinčík, Tanková 
KOSEC  Lacko, Chalúpková, Kaššová, Mihálik 
PBROZ  Murínová, Čaniga, Lyšová, Bušniak 
PBSLO  Kostelanský, Jagriková, Chovanec, Šaradin 
CACHT  Opatovský, Vašura, Kmeť, Gáborová 
CAVOJ  Hurávová, Novotka, Penzeš, Halašková 
TOPOL  Podmaníková, Kaman, Gross, Herdová 
BANOV  Čahoj, Országová, Talbot, Ševčíková 
PBNEM  Kozík, Tekeľová, Pajger, Kvašay 
NEMMI  Korienková, Begáň, Šumichrast, Korienková 
PARTINA Svitok, Železníková, Košíková, Truska 
TEPLICE Vardžík, Žatko, Kosová, Bachourová 
NDJK  Beluščáková, Papranec, Ščibravá, Čačko 
BOLESOV Bartoš, Trenčanová, Hudcovská, Belavá 



 
    umiestnenie 
    chlapci dievčatá 

  

Por. Škola 60m 2r. 60m 3r. 60m 4r. 60m 5r. SZM HPL K D 60m 2r. 60m 3r. 60m 4r. 60m 5r. SZM HPL K D 4x60m Body 
1. ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica 1 4 10 8,5 8 6 5 8 13,5 10 4 1 3 1 16 6 1 106 

2. ZŠ J. Hollého  Topoľčany 4 9 2 12,5 5 8 1 7 8 3 15,5 3 16 14 25 12 3 148 

3. ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske 14 2 6 10 4 18 13 2 27 1 14 5 27 21 8 4 8 184 

4. ZŠ s MŠ Centrum I. Dubnica nad Váhom 3 19 5 19 2 20 14 4 5 20 3 13 8 17 7 11 14 184 

5. ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom. Dubnica nad Váhom 16,5 6 19,5 2 3 1 10 3 16 4 19 30,5 9 22 11 14 4 191 

6. ZŠ Dolná Súča 25 14 8 16,5 25 7 2 12 21 8 13 9 14 4 2 3 13 197 

7. ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 24 25 4 1 26 9 3 1 15 7 18 4 24 18 26 5 2 212 

8. ZŠ s MŠ Veľká okružná Partizánske 13 7 17,5 18 6 11 6 16 11 16 8 28 12 10 3 21 16 220 

9. ZŠ s MŠ Michala Rešetku Horná Súča 5 21 1 4 9 28 28 21 1 19 6 7 10 16 28 13 7 224 

10. ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov 10 16 3 5 20 29 23 14 2 2 22,5 6 5 26 24 15 11 234 

11. ZŠ Trenčianske Teplice 28 32 9 7 23 21 11 15 3 11 9 19,5 4 12 13 17 6 241 

12. ZŠ Nemocničná Považská Bystrica 19 1 27,5 27 7 2 19 9 25 6 22,5 15 28 11 6 19 5 249 

13. ZŠ Valaská Belá 20 26 25 3 16 25 12 10 9 5 7 24 11 6 22 18 23 262 

14. Spojená škola sv.J. Bosca Nová Dubnica 8 15 11 22 19 16 24 11 4 17,5 11 29 1 7 21 31 25 273 

15. ZŠ s MŠ Kočovce 30 5 23 28 31 10 9 26 32 17,5 1 14 31,5 5 1 9 9 282 

16. Súkromná ZŠ  Nová Dubnica 27 3 14,5 24 27 3 7 23 10 27 27 25 7 2 18 27 18 290 

17. Spojená katol. škola sv.Michala Nemšová 15 24 29 15 30 19 22 19 18 12 5 8 22 27 14 1 12 292 

18. ZŠ Bánovce nad Bebravou 6,5 31 7 23 1 30 18 29 26 28 2 2 19 25 9 28 10 295 

19. ZŠ sv. D. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom 2 8 22 6 13 15 29 6 19 29 15,5 27 18 13 32 26 27 308 

20. ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica 6,5 22 12 21 15 14 27 24 22 31,5 17 23 17 8 19 16 15 310 

21. ZŠ Nádražná Partizánske 18 20 14,5 12,5 14 26 4 18 24 23 28 22 26 20 23 8 24 325 

22. ZŠ Nové Mesto nad Váhom 21 18 24 31 28 31 8 30 13,5 13 20 19,5 2 28 5 20 22 334 

23. ZŠ Čachtice 11,5 27 21 32 11 13 25 28 23 9 26 12 21 9 30 7 30 336 

24. ZŠ Slovanská  Považská Bystrica 22 13 19,5 26 18 5 17 25 28 25 11 30,5 20 3 20 25 29 337 

25. ZŠ J. Palu Nemšová 29 12 16 16,5 22 4 31 17 31 15 29 21 29 15 10 24 17 339 

26. ZŠ Rozkvet Považská Bystrica 26 11 13 14 21 12 20 5 17 21 32 32 23 29 4 32 31 343 

27. ZŠ Medňanská  Ilava 9 29 32 11 17 24 26 31 12 26 24 16 6 30 31 10 19 353 

28. ZŠ Štefana Závodníka  Pružina 11,5 10 26 25 10 23 21 32 7 30 11 26 25 23 17 30 32 360 

29. ZŠ s MŠ Centrum II Dubnica nad Váhom 23 30 27,5 20 24 32 16 13 6 24 21 10 15 31 29 23 26 371 

30. ZŠ s MŠ Veľké Rovné 31 17 30 8,5 32 27 30 20 20 14 30 17 13 32 12 29 20,5 383 

31. ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  32 23 17,5 29 29 22 15 27 30 31,5 25 11 31,5 24 15 2 28 393 

32. ZŠ s MŠ Čavoj  16,5 28 31 30 12 17 32 22 29 22 31 18 30 19 27 22 20,5 407 

 


